SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE:
INPUT FREQUENCY:
ELECTRICAL STROKE(IN):
SENSITIVITY(IN):
ELECTRICAL STROKE(mm):
SENSITIVITY(mm):
LINEARITY ERROR:

SHELL SUPPLIED (SCALE 1/2)
PIN C*
MODEL DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
010314530000
010314530006
MODEL DESCRIPTION (OPTION REF)
010314530010
010314530016
±0.50 INCH STROKE/#4-40 THD CORE (STD, SEE NOTE 2)
±12.50mm STROKE/M3 THD CORE (-006)
HSTAR-750-500
HSTAR-750-500-006
HSTAR-750-500-010
HSTAR-750-500-016
±0.50 INCH STROKE/TEF BLNR/#4-40 THD CORE (-010)
±12.50mm STROKE/TEF BLNR/M3 THD CORE (-016)
MODEL OPTION,
SEE TABLE & NOTE 2
2. LAST 3 DIGITS OF MODEL DESIGNATION SPECIFIES
    A OPTION. OMIT LAST 3 DIGITS AND DASH FOR
    STANDARD (STD) INCH MODEL, SEE TABLE.
3. TEF BLNR = TEFLON BORELINER
    (SEE TABLE, OPTIONS -010 & -016).
[ ]  DENOTES MILLIMETER
TurboCAD
SEE NOTE 1
ORIENTATION MARK
#4-40 UNC-2B THD x .38 MIN DP, TYP
 BOTH ENDS (STD, -010 OPTIONS)
M3 x 0.5-6H THD x [9.65] MIN DP, TYP
 BOTH ENDS (-006 & -016 OPTIONS)
ORIENTATION MARK
TEF BLNR, Ø(ID) .2 [5.1] NOM
(OPTIONS -010 & -016 ONLY)
CONNECTOR
 (TOP VIEW)
(BORE)
SHOCK SURVIVAL:
VIBRATION:
1000 G's, 11ms
    20 G UP TO 2 KHz
-- A REDRAWN WITH NO CHANGES
12-NOV-2020